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RENTAL SHEET

1 BEDROOM
Didlake 1 Bedroom apartment with one bath. Close to Conoco. Bills paid. $300 $595 + $300
cleaning fee. Call Russ Didlake @ 763-2760
Wilson 1407 W. nghland — 1 bedroom apartment 625 sq. ft. Call Corbin: 918-409-2417. $475 + $300
2 BEDROOM '
Wllson1407WH|ghIand2bedroom1bathapartment8253qft$525+$350 ......
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Robinson

i No pets. 1 year lease. owner/agent call 580-761-1479

936 S 12th St - 2 bedroom, 1 bath. Pets welcome. References required. Call $400 + $200

Nadine

Nadine at 580-762-7331.

: The Colony - 2 bedroom, 1 bath, very nice private courtyard. All appliances. $700 + $700

3704 A Bellflower Ave - Townhouse - 2 bedroom, 1 %2 bath, 2 car garage, $925 + $925

CH&A. Very clean, modern and nice. Great area of town by Lake Ponca. Call
580-761-5889.

3627 Bellflower Ave - Duplex - 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 2 car garage, CH&A. Very $825 + $825

clean, modern and nice. Great area of town by Lake Ponca. Call
580-761-5889.

115 Westbury - Duplex - 2 bedroom, 2 baths, 1 car garage. $500 $600 + $600

non-refundable pet fee. Call Helen Smith 580-716-1664.

Howa rd

2321 Drake Lane - 3 bedroom, 2 bath, completely remodeled. No smoking. No
pets. Call 580-716-0944.

Brick home, 3 bedroom, 1 bath, inside utility room, Range & dishwasher.
Attached garage, fenced yard. References & deposit required. Call 405-880-7061.

921 N Pine - 3 bedrooms, 2 bath, CH&A, small storage area. All rental units
require one-year lease, deposit, local landlord and utility references, rental
application required, copy of ID or license and no pets or smoking inside unless
meeting special qualifications. These are well maintained clean unfurnished
units. Tenants are responsible for appliances and utilities. Please leave a
message for information or showing during evening or weekend 580-765-6966.
Current Rental information is posted on the front of property office at 413 W

4ORMORE
BEDROOM

$695 + $695

The North Central Board of REALTORS® publishes the above information. All information is furnished by the landlords and is not guaranteed
by NCBOR. Prices, furnishings, and any other information about each property are subject to change without the knowledge of NCBOR. If you have any
questions please contact the individual landlords.
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2416 Mockingbird Lane - 4 bedroom, 2 bath, completely remodeled. No smoking.
No pets. Call 580-716-0944.

1920 N Osage - 4 bedroom, 2 bath, CH&A, storage building & fenced yard. All
rental units require one-year lease, deposit, local landlord and utility references,
rental application required, copy of ID or license and no pets or smoking inside
unless meeting special qualifications. These are well maintained clean
unfurnished units. Tenants are responsible for appliances and utilities. Please
leave a message for information or showing during evening or weekend
580-765-6966. Current Rental information is posted on the front of property office
at 413 W Grand.

$1125 + $1125

4,000+ square feet, corner of 6™ and Hartford, Milestone Center, open floor plan,
great visibility, excellent terms for tenants. Call Gary 580-761-2431

+- 2650 sq. ft. former Golden Villa Day care in Capshaw Court across from the $1250 + dep

FOX. 3 offices, 2 restrooms, kitchen and large open area. Available now ! Call
James 761-3091 owner/agent

RV Hookup 600 feet from Arkansas River. Secluded private location for $600 month
weekend or weekly rates. Gravel bottom ramp for river access for airboats. all utilities
Fenced area w 30 amp & 50 amp electric, water & sewer hookups. Call for paid

appointment 580-749-1360 or 580-761-6731.

218 W Grand - Business Building. Please leave a message for showing during  $750 + $750

evenings or weekends 765-6966.

203 S 1st Street - Business Building. Please leave a message for showing $500 + $500

during evenings or weekends 765-6966.

The North Central Board of REALTORS® publishes the above information. All information is furnished by the landlords and is not guaranteed
by NCBOR. Prices, furnishings, and any other information about each property are subject to change without the knowledge of NCBOR. If you have any
questions please contact the individual landlords.
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